TOOTE KOOD / DWG NO.:

MMO004

NIMI ALLKIRI KUUPAEV
E.Reispere 12.02.2024 KIRJELDUS:
Playhouse SPACE STATION
f'llg T' t' t o MATERJAL: -
T ipuptap metal, plastic A4

WEIGHT: | SKAALA: 1:200 LEHT 1 OF 19




A

safety area

4839

A
N N
N N
o o
N w0
Y
o
o
Ss
2
Qc
1831
TOOTE KOOD / DWG NO.:
MMO004
NIMI ALLKIRI KUUPAEV
Joor E.Reispere 12.02.2024 KIRJELDUS:
Playhouse SPACE STATION
f'llg T' t' t o MATERJAL: -
T ipuptap metal, plastic A4
LEHT 2 OF 19

WEIGHT: | SKAALA: 1:200




foundation

A
B
O\ e
e le¥
3 %
s
C
N
/>
N K
D
)
\p) \_/
2
Q
- 1689 _
E
TOOTE KOOD / DWG NO.:
MMO004
NIMI ALLKIRI KUUPAEV
Joonistas E.Reispere 12.02.2024 KIRJELDUS:
Playhouse SPACE STATION
F
‘F'e’ T' t' t o MATERJAL: -
T ipuptap metal, plastic A4
WEIGHT: | SKAALA: 1:200 LEHT 3 OF 19




post locations

1

post A=C=E
post B=D=F

top view

sides

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM

NAME

SIGNATURE

DATE

REVISION

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

MMO004

DRAWN

E.Reispere

12.02.2024

APPV'D

i Tiptiptap™

DESCRIPTION:

Playhouse SPACE STATION

MATERIAL:

metal, plastic A4

WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:20 SHEET 4 OF 19




dimensions

o
N
- ~ ~ - |
. 2072 _
) / i | I
ground S
™
concrete - L g
: ~O
i
i
_ 183l H
1 1 ‘
300
TOOTE KOOD / DWG NO.:
MMO04
NIMI ALLKIRI KUUPAEV
oonistas E.Reispere 12.02.2024 KIRJELDUS:
Playhouse SPACE STATION
f.'rﬁ’ T' t' t ] MATERJAL: -
T ipuptap metal, plastic A4
WEIGHT: | SKAALA: 1:200 LEHT 5 0F 19




1 2 3 4

@//bOW|

MMO004 roof

MMOO4 mounting disk

ﬁ MMO004 roof tube
post G 2080

MI\/\OO4 table
Y

fix friangle

seats

MMO004 gears panel

\ \ \\‘\groundﬁxing

TOOTE KOOD / DWG NO.:

MMO004

NIMI ALLKIRI KUUPAEV

E.Reispere 12.02.2024 KIRJELDUS:

Playhouse SPACE STATION

T| ptl I.:)tapGJEJ e metal, plastic

A4

WEIGHT: | SKAALA: 1:200

LEHT 6 OF 19




e

Important: drill hole with
drill 5,5mm through the
post, intfo the block

ITEM DESCRIPTION

NO.
MMOO04 post G

J—

3/1 MMO0O04 table

fixing triangle

bolt M8x120 DIN7380

bolt M8x40 Art.9121

MMO004 mounting disk

corner 48x60

bolt M10x120 DIN603

nut M10 DIN985

bolt M10x30 DIN603

Zlo|v|loN|loclonslwN

support block 40x44x120

N

bolt 6x50 DIN7380

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM

NAME

SIGNATURE

DATE

REVISION

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

MMO004

DRAWN

E.Reispere

12.02.2024

APPV'D

i Tiptiptap™

DESCRIPTION:

Playhouse SPACE STATION

MATERIAL:

metal, plastic A4

WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:200 SHEET 7 OF 19




V//wood screw 6x40

upper plastic cap

\

post

nut M10x20 Art. 9121

\Vbolf M10x85 DIN7380

lower plastic cap

wood screw 6x40

metal ground fixing

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

MMO004

NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN E.Reispere 12.02.2024 DESCRIPTION:
APPV'D] P|GYhOUSG SPACE STATION
‘F'F' T' t" t o MATERIAL: -
T{:PP ipuptap metal, plastic A4

WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:200 SHEET 8 OF 19




M| DESCRIPTION
1 IMM004 mounting disk
2 [roof arch
3 |MM004 tube arch
4 |bolt M8x50 Art.9121
5 |nut M8x16 Art.9121
6 |bolt M10x85 DIN7380

DETAIL F

DETAIL G

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS PART NUMBER / DWG NO-
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM MMO04
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN E.Reispere 12.02.2024 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD Playhouse SPACE STATION
MATERIAL:

i Tiptiptap™

metal, plastic

A4

WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:200

SHEET 9 OF 19




fixing the corner to the post

corner 48x60

nut M10x20 Art.9121 \ bolt MT10x85 DIN603
A g
o - _
o
Y|
®_
o -
o a s
3
- LI
o
TOOTE KOOD / DWG NO.:
MMO004
oonistas E.Reispere 12.02.2024 KIRJELDUS:
Playhouse SPACE STATION
i, & H o MATERJAL:
-Tr{JPP Tlptlptap N metal, plastic A4

WEIGHT: | SKAALA: 1:200 LEHT 10 OF 19




™

moving figure

ITEM
NO.

DESCRIPTION

1

MMOO04 rocket

control bushing

bolt M8x40 DIN603

nut cover Mé

nut Mé6 DIN985

2
3
4
5
6

nut cover cap Mé

NIMI

ALLKIRI

KUUPAEV

TOOTE KOOD / DWG NO.:

MMO004

E.Reispere

12.02.2024

i Tiptiptap™

KIRJELDUS:

Playhouse SPACE STATION

MATERJAL:

metal, plastic A4

WEIGHT:

| SKAALA: 1:200 LEHT 11 OF 19




O

DESCRIPTION

MMO004 astronaut panel

MMO004 astronaut panel disk

fix cap

bolt Méx25 DIN603

nut cover Mé

nut Mé DIN985

nut cover cap Mé

bolt M10x35 DIN603

corner 48x60

nut cover M12

washer M10 DIN9054

SlIZTialo|o|Nlon|o| s w| N —

nut M10 DIN985

13

nut cover cap M12

TOOTE KOOD / DWG NO.:

NIMI

ALLKIRI

KUUPAEV

MMO004

E.Reispere

12.02.2024

KIRJELDUS:

i Tiptiptap™

Playhouse SPACE STATION

MATERJAL:

metal, plastic A4

WEIGHT:

| SKAALA: 1:200 LEHT 12 OF 19




ITEM
NO.

DESCRIPTION

MMOO04 rocket panel

MMO04 rocket

rocket panel fix disk

bolt M8x16 Art.9121

nut M8x16 Art.9121

bolt M10x35 DIN603

corner 48x60

nut cover M12

V(O N[O | MW

washer M10 DIN9054

o

nut M10 DIN985

J—
—_

nut cover cap M12

NIMI ALLKIRI KUUPAEV

TOOTE KOOD / DWG NO.:

MMO004

E.Reispere 12.02.2024

i Tiptiptap™

KIRJELDUS:

Playhouse SPACE STATION

MATERJAL:

metal, plastic A4

WEIGHT:

| SKAALA: 1:200 LEHT 13 OF 19




>

ITEM

z
O

DESCRIPTION

MMO004 gears game panel

MMO004 gear panel 1

disk for gear panel 1

bolt Méx25 DIN7380

bolt M10x130 DIN603

handle

nut M10 DIN985

handle cover cup

MMO004 bushing rear

MMO004 bushing front

bolt M8x40 DIN7991

nut M8x16 Art.9121

MMO004 gear panel 2

MMO004 gear panel 3

fixing triangle

bolt M8x40 Art.9121

MMO04 gears cover frame

o Njov | 0| M| W[ =[O O] RN AN —

MMO004 gears glass panel

19

bolt Méx50 DIN7380

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM

NAME

SIGNATURE

DATE

REVISION

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

MMO004

DRAWN

E.Reispere

12.02.2024

APPV'D

i Tiptiptap™

DESCRIPTION:

Playhouse SPACE STATION

MATERIAL:

metal, plastic

A4

WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:200

SHEET 14 OF 19




ITEM
NO.

DESCRIPTION

MMOO04 seat panel

MMO004 seat support panel

fixing triangle

corner 90

bolt M8x40 DIN7991

bolt M8x40 Art.9121

corner 48x60

O (N[O O | MWD

bolt M10x30 DIN603

9

nut domed cap M10 DIN986

NIMI

ALLKIRI

KUUPAEV

TOOTE KOOD / DWG NO.:

MMO004

E.Reispere

12.02.2024

i Tiptiptap™

KIRJELDUS:

Playhouse SPACE STATION

MATERJAL:

metal, plastic A4

WEIGHT:

| SKAALA: 1:200 LEHT 15 OF 19




nut cover cap M12
wood screw M10x80 DIN571

washer M10 DIN9054

é/nu’r cover M12

bowl

1 wood screw 6 x 40

TOOTE KOOD / DWG NO.:

MMO004
NIMI ALLKIRI KUUPAEV
E.Reisp 12.02.2024 KIRJELDUS:
Playhouse SPACE STATION
f.'rﬁ’ T t' t (& ]¥] MATERJAL: -
T ipuptap metal, plastic A4

WEIGHT: | SKAALA: 1:200

LEHT 16 OF 19




